
WinShooter

Tävling: Nolhotteträffen 28 mars 2016, 2016-03-28

Klass: 1A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Mattias Melin Fryksdalens PSK 63 31 B89788878
2 Kenneth Salen Oslo Feltskyttere NO 61 1489667799
3 Jimmy Wedin Kungshamns PSK 59 2958988876
4 Thomas E Lund oslo pk NO 57 2959869965
5 Lars Erik Lund halden pk 50 3035687777
6 Morten Fosshaug halden pk 49 3173766965
7 Mattias Hallberg Lysekils PSK 47 1447754794
8 Per-Ove Engbretsen halden pk 46 2258444858
9 Logan.. Kjell Idar Moss pk NO 36 842448446
10 Stein Björseth BAERUM PK NO 35 1526556344
11 Kristine Norsted Fredrikstad SS No 33 1662262546
12 Per Dalen oslo pk NO 32 1433752534
13 Magnus Blad Kungshamns PSK 32 824436463
14 Iben  Windt halden pk 31 952459204
15 Elisabeth Egeberg halden pk 28 644066044
16 Anders Strand Vargöns PK 27 1132434740
17 Annette Skredderstuen halden pk 15 530260040

Klass: 2A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Tommy Linnarsson Uddevalla PSF 67 31 S89989699
2 Håvard Todal OKTS OSLO NO 67 27 S78989998
3 Håkan Höglind Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 60 3287979857
4 Carl Dåverhög Bengtsfors PSK 60 2878989676
5 Trond  Madsen Evenby Askim PK 56 2549887776
6 Sture.. Lybeck Kungshamns PSK 54 2668576886
7 Norayr Havluciyan Alingsås KSF 53 2475883499
8 Paul H Endresen BAERUM PK NO 52 2369674686
9 Harald Sennung Sörbygdens PK 51 2345777885
10 Arild Trobe Askim PK 50 1429869295
11 Frank .. Vasholmen HVK SK NO 47 1845663788
12 Ingemar Wahlberg Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 45 2856686644
13 Niclas Green Bengtsfors PSK 41 1776462556
14 Pär Nilsson Arvika PSK 39 2275576432
15 Olle Vister Bengtsfors PSK 39 1579736322
16 Arne Martinsen Askim PK 37 2205483692
17 Martin Björkman A 1 SKF 37 1855566424
18 Johan  Hansson Kungshamns PSK 33 3224275643
19 Mikael Rineflo BAS 30 2132372274

Klass: 3A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 69 48 S89989998
2 Björge Jansen SAPK 69 46 S89988999
3 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 69 42 S89889999
4 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 67 39 S89979988
5 Linus Klingberg Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 67 29 S68989999
6 Claes Wikner Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 67 28 S79987999
7 Krister Persson FOK Borås 67 28 S89888899
8 Michael Wehrend Mölndals skytteförening 66 43 B89689989
9 LarsPetter Mostad oslo pk NO 66 41 B89889996
10 Peter Larsson Volvo PK 66 33 B89989797
11 Martin Isebäck Lerums Jaktvårds & SSK 65 43 B89889986
12 Evert-Andre Jonassen halden pk 65 42 B79988798
13 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 65 35 B89888897
14 Peter Hjortstan Alingsås KSF 65 33 B69979997
15 Per-Inge Berggren Örgryte PK 65 30 B79886999
16 Navid Bagheri Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 65 26 B79889798



WinShooter

Klass: 3A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
17 Christian Holmgren Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 64 35 B88886989
18 Johan Feldmann Vargöns PK 64 34 B89788798
19 Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla PSF 64 29 B88886899
20 Björn  Johansson FOK Borås 64 25 B88979995
21 Petter Aabakken HVK SK NO 63 44 B78887997
22 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals skytteförening 63 40 B88989948
23 Bengt Dhal Volvo PK 63 35 B78987789
24 Rickard Alven Mölndals skytteförening 63 31 B88879986
25 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 62 3978888986
26 Rita Solberg Bengtsfors PSK 62 2589759897
27 Morten Stöen BAERUM PK NO 62 2489989667
28 Bertil Olsson Sörbygdens PK 61 1978889498
29 Ulf sandahl Mölndals skytteförening 60 3275789699
30 Roger  Axelsson FOK Borås 59 3269669896
31 Michael Pettersson Borås Pistolskyttar 59 2379788686
32 Per Hansson FOK Borås 57 3369687588
33 Johan Petersson Borås Pistolskyttar 57 3275986688
34 Patrik Fritzson Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 56 3256889578
35 Lars.G Andersson Alingsås KSF 55 2189685487
36 Lasse Almer Mölndals skytteförening 55 2047859778
37 Kim Pedersen oslo pk NO 54 3038986884
38 Lars  Andersson Mölndals skytteförening 53 3589885780
39 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 53 3058566995
40 Jörn.. Aasland OKTS OSLO NO 53 2166989582
41 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 50 2449885844

Klass: 1B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Jonas Jörgrnson Överby PK 50 3275685496
2 Per Öyvind Håvelsrud Hadeland skf NO 40 1567667026
3 Marius.. Skog Hadeland skf NO 37 1865057455

Klass: 2B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Jan Färnlöf Överby PK 68 32 S89989979
2 Odd Willy... Aas SAPK 64 28 B78879898
3 Gunnar Sandbaek Moss pk NO 62 3269789797
4 Johan  Sand halden pk 53 2487887474
5 Harald Sennung Sörbygdens PK 49 1367489465
6 Björg Wright Kristiansen SAPK 46 2348777724
7 Ingar Fossum Fredrikstad SS No 46 1078658246

Klass: 3B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Anders Nilsson Arvika PSK 68 39 S79989989
2 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 68 37 S89989979
3 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 67 29 B79988989
4 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PSK 66 33 B89985999
5 Claes Wikner Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 63 30 B79889598
6 Michael Pettersson Borås Pistolskyttar 60 3567589988
7 Roger  Axelsson FOK Borås 60 2389859984
8 LarsPetter Mostad oslo pk NO 59 1868958689
9 Kim Bitsch Varbergs PK 57 3589885946
10 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 56 3489686748
11 Linus Klingberg Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 55 2384977776



WinShooter

Klass: 3B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
12 Liz-Marie Jern BAS 45 1257345858

Klass: 1C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Thomas E Lund oslo pk NO 63 30 B79988967
2 Joachim Nilsson Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 59 3149689878
3 Morten Fosshaug halden pk 58 2188579876
4 Mattias Melin Fryksdalens PSK 56 2465968895
5 Jimmy Wedin Kungshamns PSK 56 1886778596
6 Mattias Hallberg Lysekils PSK 53 2576379678
7 Petri Ukonmäki Borås Pistolskyttar 51 1486975547
8 Svein Roger  Stamnestr mysen pistol lag -NO 50 1966859745
9 Magnus Blad Kungshamns PSK 49 1580859586
10 Daniel  Berggren Örgryte PK 44 2569962705
11 Marcus Standar Borås Pistolskyttar 44 2405868584
12 Iben  Windt halden pk 43 1166948406
13 Per Dalen oslo pk NO 41 2856282576
14 Mikael Svensson BAS 39 1887654432
15 Lars Erik Lund halden pk 39 1324578535
16 Per-Ove Engbretsen halden pk 37 1855446742
17 Thor Kuthenberg Oslo Feltskyttere NO 37 1384555523
18 Alexander Egeberg halden pk 24 734044234
19 Terje Hoel Fredrikstad SS No 23 935046032
20 Anders Strand Vargöns PK 23 272235022
21 Roy Keneth Skaug halden pk 21 632034045
22 Kjell Suther halden pk 15 1330252003

Klass: 2C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Håkan Höglind Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 64 32 B87988969
2 Jörn Aasland OKTS OSLO NO 64 30 B79877989
3 Gunnar Sandbaek Moss pk NO 63 33 B87886899
4 Tommy Linnarsson Uddevalla PSF 62 17 B89978687
5 Pär Nilsson Arvika PSK 61 3087987769
6 Norayr Havluciyan Alingsås KSF 61 2989886859
7 Johan  Hansson Kungshamns PSK 61 2889987587
8 Magnus Järvi Eds PSK 60 3188677996
9 Mats Båtstedt Överby PK 59 2266868997
10 Marius Skog Hadeland skf NO 58 1877869669
11 Olle Vister Bengtsfors PSK 55 2976968757
12 Håvard Todal OKTS OSLO NO 55 1644888689
13 Mikael Rineflo BAS 54 2076777398
14 Trond  Madsen Evenby Askim PK 53 1585476779
15 Roger Sommernes Askim PK 51 2138669586
16 Arild Trobe Askim PK 51 1188848456
17 Carl Dåverhög Bengtsfors PSK 50 1977777456
18 Stefan Johansson Lysekils PSK 48 1469757608
19 Arne Martinsen Askim PK 48 1287572676
20 Kjell Idar.. Logan Moss pk NO 47 1678575555
21 Mikael Anderson Lysekils PSK 39 1540466478
22 Niclas Green Bengtsfors PSK 38 1084655262
23 Tero Naumange Mölndals skytteförening 29 1442464432

Klass: 3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm



WinShooter

Klass: 3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 69 42 S89989899
2 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 69 42 S89989989
3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 69 39 S89989998
4 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 69 37 S89989899
5 Patrik Fritzson Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 69 33 S89889999
6 Rickard Alven Mölndals skytteförening 68 47 S89789999
7 Linus Klingberg Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 68 40 S79889999
8 Matts Hansson Överby PK 68 39 S89989979
9 Christoffer Lie Syversen Oslo Feltskyttere NO 68 33 S89989988
10 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PSK 68 30 S88989899
11 Bengt Dhal Volvo PK 67 31 S89987899
12 Björn  Johansson FOK Borås 67 28 S89789989
13 Evert-Andre Jonassen halden pk 67 28 S89989798
14 Peter Larsson Volvo PK 67 27 S89979889
15 Johan Petersson Borås Pistolskyttar 66 34 B89989995
16 Anders Nilsson Arvika PSK 66 30 B88889799
17 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 66 30 B89988699
18 LarsPetter Mostad oslo pk NO 66 25 B89989779
19 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 65 35 B87988799
20 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 65 34 B89988968
21 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals skytteförening 65 27 B79989797
22 Krister Persson FOK Borås 65 26 B89979698
23 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 64 39 B89969995
24 Jörgen Melander Eds PSK 64 32 B87979888
25 Claes Wikner Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 64 32 B89988877
26 Michael Pettersson Borås Pistolskyttar 64 31 B89788879
27 Kim Bitsch Varbergs PK 64 29 B88988599
28 Lasse Almer Mölndals skytteförening 64 28 B89976889
29 Martin Isebäck Lerums Jaktvårds & SSK 64 24 B88969897
30 Lars.G Andersson Alingsås KSF 63 21 B89768889
31 Thomas Ånhed FOK Borås 62 33 B89988785
32 Mattias Henrysson Mölndals skytteförening 62 32 B88789886
33 Reino Fransson Överby PK 62 30 B86989778
34 Roger  Axelsson FOK Borås 62 23 B88689779
35 Michael Wehrend Mölndals skytteförening 61 3088989676
36 Peter  Rehnfeldt Överby PK 60 4089887965
37 Petter Aabakken HVK SK NO 60 2989577969
38 Christian Holmgren Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 60 2485978779
39 Kim Pedersen oslo pk NO 60 2277958879
40 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 59 2489879468
41 Johan Feldmann Vargöns PK 56 2189927777
42 Per Hansson FOK Borås 53 2577845958
43 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 52 2767388758
44 Navid Bagheri Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 51 2277547885
45 Bertil Olsson Sörbygdens PK 48 2170978467
46 Per Öyvind Håvelsrud Hadeland skf NO 44 2534757594

Klass: D1C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Kristine Norsted Fredrikstad SS No 54 1668647788
2 Annette Skredderstuen halden pk 43 1557665464
3 Elisabeth Egeberg halden pk 21 1460252402

Klass: D2C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Kari Muri Oslo Feltskyttere NO 59 2283978879
2 Björg Wright Kristiansen SAPK 58 2087569788
3 Lena  Ytterdahl Oslo Feltskyttere NO 39 1584559224



WinShooter

Klass: D2C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
4 Hanna Ensby Oslo Feltskyttere NO 31 1666362242

Klass: D3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 61 2579778689
2 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 60 3576988958
3 Rita Solberg Bengtsfors PSK 53 2429958758
4 Liz-Marie Jern BAS 52 1568658766

Klass: VYC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Peter Hjortstan Alingsås KSF 66 33 B87988899
2 Sören Wahlberg FOK Borås 63 24 B69889887
3 Odd Willy Aas SAPK 61 2689878786
4 Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla PSF 60 2488767888
5 Åke Samulsson Örgryte PK 56 2478988862
6 Erling Carlsson Överby PK 53 2859876477
7 Ingar Fossum Fredrikstad SS No 52 1988859545
8 Bo Runesson Överby PK 50 1668758655
9 Ulf sandahl Mölndals skytteförening 46 1675876445
10 Hans Lennart Ludwig ArnteEds PSK 40 1207867246
11 Ingemar Wahlberg Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 37 1275465352

Klass: VÄC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Torbjörn Jonasson Överby PK 63 33 B77887899
2 Lars  Andersson Mölndals skytteförening 59 2788678688
3 Claes Haglund Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 46 1904876588
4 Frank Vasholmen HVK SK NO 42 1979452744
5 Sture Lybeck Kungshamns PSK 40 1374446573

Klass: 1R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Thomas E Lund oslo pk NO 54 3155876896
2 Svein Roger  Stamnestr mysen pistol lag -NO 54 2256888685
3 Mattias Melin Fryksdalens PSK 53 2939886964
4 Per-Ove Engbretsen halden pk 53 2158466996
5 Kenneth Salen Oslo Feltskyttere NO 52 3237389976
6 Per Öyvind Håvelsrud Hadeland skf NO 52 2648886963
7 Stein Björseth BAERUM PK NO 50 3046689575
8 Marius.. Skog Hadeland skf NO 50 2365785577
9 Morten Fosshaug halden pk 50 2258579556
10 Iben  Windt halden pk 48 2137658586
11 Gunnar.. Sandbaek Moss pk NO 45 1956474496
12 Tobias Olsson Överby PK 41 1645277664
13 Kjell Idar Logan Moss pk NO 38 1663264269
14 Mattias Hallberg Lysekils PSK 38 1626446475
15 Kjell Suther halden pk 36 1822563567
16 Per Dalen oslo pk NO 34 1923276482
17 Mikael Svensson BAS 31 2144574304
18 Anders Strand Vargöns PK 21 835242230



WinShooter

Klass: 1R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
19 Annette Skredderstuen halden pk 16 904444000

Klass: 2R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Håvard Todal OKTS OSLO NO 66 32 B86988999
2 Håkan Höglind Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 65 36 B69887999
3 Pär Nilsson Arvika PSK 62 3359986997
4 Roger Sommernes Askim PK 60 4277986986
5 Arild Trobe Askim PK 59 2987859877
6 Åke.. Samulsson Örgryte PK 57 2989788656
7 Odd Willy... Aas SAPK 54 2788088598
8 Arne Martinsen Askim PK 53 3458688495
9 Frank .. Vasholmen HVK SK NO 53 2969767855
10 Tommy Linnarsson Uddevalla PSF 52 2664477969
11 Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens PK 51 3075579594
12 Ingemar Wahlberg Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 51 2556875776
13 Anette Andresson Överby PK 50 1555667678
14 Norayr Havluciyan Alingsås KSF 45 2970688475
15 Mikael Anderson Lysekils PSK 43 1057655555
16 Paul H Endresen BAERUM PK NO 41 1938363477
17 Harald Sennung Sörbygdens PK 33 3032684640
18 Trond  Madsen Evenby Askim PK 33 1347567220

Klass: 3R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Peter Larsson Volvo PK 70 46 S89989999
2 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 70 45 S89989999
3 Björge Jansen SAPK 70 43 S89989999
4 Evert-Andre Jonassen halden pk 70 42 S89989999
5 Peter Hjortstan Alingsås KSF 70 42 S89989999
6 Patrik Fritzson Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 69 44 S79989999
7 Thomas Ånhed FOK Borås 69 42 S88989999
8 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 69 35 S88989999
9 Sören Wahlberg FOK Borås 68 40 B89987999
10 Per-Inge Berggren Örgryte PK 68 40 B89988998
11 Bengt Dhal Volvo PK 67 45 B89689999
12 Anders Nilsson Arvika PSK 67 41 B89987899
13 Petter Aabakken HVK SK NO 67 37 B89887999
14 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 67 32 B89988997
15 Lasse Almer Mölndals skytteförening 67 24 B89989798
16 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 66 43 B69989979
17 Christian Holmgren Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 66 42 B89988798
18 Krister Persson FOK Borås 66 37 B79989798
19 Morten Stöen BAERUM PK NO 66 35 B89987889
20 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 66 27 B89889699
21 Lars.G Andersson Alingsås KSF 65 41 B76989998
22 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 65 38 B79869899
23 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 65 34 B68889899
24 Michael Wehrend Mölndals skytteförening 64 41 B89985997
25 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 64 37 B88986997
26 Lars  Andersson Mölndals skytteförening 64 30 B89888896
27 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PSK 63 3989886996
28 Jörn.. Aasland OKTS OSLO NO 63 3769888996
29 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals skytteförening 63 3688589799
30 Johan Petersson Borås Pistolskyttar 63 3289888877
31 Rickard Alven Mölndals skytteförening 62 3277888798
32 Martin Isebäck Lerums Jaktvårds & SSK 60 3489566998
33 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 59 3385985888
34 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 59 2459658998



WinShooter

Klass: 3R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
35 Kim Bitsch Varbergs PK 57 3367685898
36 Johan Feldmann Vargöns PK 57 2389578767
37 Per Hansson FOK Borås 55 2658586689
38 Ulf sandahl Mölndals skytteförening 54 2467884579
39 Björn  Dundgren Alingsås KSF 52 2865974975
40 Mattias Henrysson Mölndals skytteförening 48 1538268777
41 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 47 1949585457
42 Navid Bagheri Göteborgs Pistol-och Sportskk 41 2354268844


